
 
 

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED 
HEEP, HARIDWAR 

WEX/CNC-TBM 
 
Phone No. :- 01334-284483, 284472 
Fax No. :- 01334-226460  
Email   :- rishabhg@bhelhwr.co.in 
 

TENDER NOTICE 
 

NIT No. : WEX/CNC-TBM/NIT/2012-13/03 Dt. 19.03.2013  
 

  Sealed tenders on two parts (Techno-commercial & Price Bid) are invited from reputed 

retrofitters of machine tools for the following work. Tender documents containing Techno-

Commercial Details as per Annexure-‘A’ ,  Price Bid Format as per Annexure ‘B ’ & Check List 

as per Annexure ‘C’  can be obtained from the office of the undersigned or can be downloaded 

from BHEL web site www.bhel.com. 

The tenders will be received up to 1:45PM on 23.04.2013 in the Tender Box kept in the Tender 

room of Purchase department at the 4th floor of the Main Administrative Building of BHEL, HEEP, 

HARIDWAR and techno-commercial bids will be opened on the same day at 2:00PM in the 

presence of representatives of participating vendors available at the time of opening of the tender. 

In case of leave/holiday on 23.04.2013, tenders will be opened on next working day at the same 

time. After opening of Technical bid , the capability and suitability of the bidders shall be evaluated 

and Price bid  of the qualified bidders shall only be opened in the presence of the available 

bidders. The date of opening of Price bid will be informed to the qualified bidders.  

NIT No. & Date Name of Work Earnest 
Money (`)(`)(`)(`) 

Tender 
Cost (`)(`)(`)(`) 

WEX/CNC-TBM/NIT/2012-
13/03 Dt. 19.03.2013 

Retrofitting of Peddinghaus 
make Flame Hardening machine, 
(Model No. 241Ti) Plan No. 2-359, 
TBM, Block-3 

40,000/- 1000/- 

 
Note :  i)   Tender cost (non-refundable) in the form of demand draft to be made in favour  

                 of Accounts Officer, HEEP, BHEL, Haridwar, payable at Haridwar.  

           ii)  Tenderers are requested to sign and put seal on all pages of tender document. 

iii) All subsequent amendments / changes shall only be notified on BHEL website       

     www.bhel.com. 

 
                (Rishabh Gupta) 

         Sr. Engineer (WEX/CNC-TBM, NBS, HT & TR) 
        TBM, Block-3, HEEP, 
           BHEL, Haridwar 


